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TOSCANA 
 Classic long tufted footstool  

 

 

 

Dimensions in cm Fabrics / Leather   

Width Depth Height 
Seat 

height 
   

Required 
fabrics m1 

Required 
leather m2 

  

50 
55 

70 
10 

42 
42 

42 
42 

   2 
3,6 

4 
7,2 

   

 
Details 

Category: Footstool     Production: The Netherlands 
Material:  Cold foam     Upholstery: At your choice 
Frame: Solid beechwood       

Finish: 
 
DIÈZ colour or 
submitted colours 

   
   

      Customization possible: Yes, on request 
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